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June Statistics report from the Nasdaq Nordic and Baltic markets 
 

 
The value of average daily share trading amounted to EUR 3.4 billion, compared to EUR 4.0 

billion during the past 12-month period. The average number of trades per trading day was 

805,234 compared to 923,085 during the past 12-month period. The average number of 

cleared derivatives contracts per trading day amounted 333,123 compared to 353,405 during 

the past 12-month period. The total market cap of listed companies at Nasdaq Nordic and 

Baltic markets amounted to EUR 1 630 billion, compared to EUR 1 966 billion in June 2021. 

 

All figures below are in local currency (Stockholm in SEK, Helsinki in EUR, Copenhagen in 

DKK, Iceland in ISK and Baltic Exchanges in EUR) and average per trading day. Stockholm, 

Iceland, Tallinn and Riga had 20 trading days. All other exchanges had 21 trading days. 

 

 

 

   
    Value millions in local 

currency 
No. of trades 

 

Market cap  
          billions,  

local currency 

  

   

 Average   Average   

 

   Average 
June 

past 12 
months 

Average 
June 

past 12 
months end of June 

Stockholm 
   

21 505 24 310 547 821 619 367 8 615 

Helsinki    524 606 124 371 142 306 269 
Copenhagen 
Iceland  

   6 169 
3 158 

7 221 
4 502 

128 175 
426 

155 178 
428 

3 945 
2 113 

Baltic (Euro)    1.9 3.7 4 442 5 806 10 
         

 
Most traded companies Most active members in share trading 

 
 Daily turnover, 

MEUR 
 Market share by 

turnover 
 

Large Cap Jun May Large Cap Jun May 

Novo Nordisk A/S 178.9   234.6   Morgan Stanley SE 14.3 % 14.3 % 
Nordea Bank Abp 117.7    131.6                HRTEU Limited 8.3 % 8.3 % 
A.P. Møller - Mærsk A/S   86.1     112.5 XTS Markets SAS 6.9 % 6.5 % 

Mid Cap   Mid Cap    

Int. Petroleum Corp.     7.9    5.5 Morgan Stanley SE 12.0 % 12.9 % 
Scandic Hotels Group AB 6.9 4.3 BofA Securities Eur. SA 10.7 % 11.0 % 
Oncopeptides AB 5.4 0.8 Avanza Bank AB  8.5 %  8.4 % 

Small Cap   Small Cap    

Maha Energy AB 2.3 2.1 Avanza Bank 18.5 % 19.0 % 
Vivore Pharma Holding  1.2 1.3 Nordnet Bank AB 15.5 % 16.0 % 
Viking Supply Ships AB 0.8 0.6 Nordea Bank Abp 7.9 % 6.1 % 

First North   First North   

Embracer Group AB 28.6 42.0 Avanza Bank 13.5 % 16.3 % 
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Nasdaq Nordic and Baltic markets, Listings and Members 

 

 

 

 
1) Excluding 12 multiple listings. 

2) Excluding 6 multiple listings. 

3) Unique members. 

4) Unique new members. 

5) Excluding switches from Nasdaq First North to the Main Market. 
6) Excluding switches from Nasdaq Main Market to First North. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

  

Number of 
 

New, this 
month 

New, YTD Total No of 

Companies    

Main market 35)                     85)         6921) 

First North                      66)                 36                   5682) 

    

Bonds 
 
Warrants, 
Certificates, ETF, 
and AIF 

167 
 

 3 758                     

813 
 

               28 354 

5 801 
 

 22 317 

    

Equity, 
Derivatives and 
Fixed income 
Members 

04) 14) 1463) 


