

July 1, 2022

## June Statistics report from the Nasdaq Nordic and Baltic markets

The value of average daily share trading amounted to EUR 3.4 billion, compared to EUR 4.0 billion during the past 12-month period. The average number of trades per trading day was 805,234 compared to 923,085 during the past 12-month period. The average number of cleared derivatives contracts per trading day amounted 333,123 compared to 353,405 during the past 12-month period. The total market cap of listed companies at Nasdaq Nordic and Baltic markets amounted to EUR 1 630 billion, compared to EUR 1 966 billion in June 2021.

All figures below are in local currency (Stockholm in SEK, Helsinki in EUR, Copenhagen in DKK, Iceland in ISK and Baltic Exchanges in EUR) and average per trading day. Stockholm, Iceland, Tallinn and Riga had 20 trading days. All other exchanges had 21 trading days.

	Value millions in local currency		No. of trades		Market cap billions, local currency	
	Average June	Average past 12 months	Average June	Average past 12 months		
<b>Stockholm</b>	21 505	24 310	547 821	619 367	8 615	
<b>Helsinki</b>	524	606	124 371	142 306	269	
<b>Copenhagen</b>	6 169	7 221	128 175	155 178	3 945	
<b>Iceland</b>	3 158	4 502	426	428	2 113	
<b>Baltic (Euro)</b>	1.9	3.7	4 442	5 806	10	

### Most traded companies

### Most active members in share trading

	Daily turnover, MEUR		Market share by turnover	
	Jun	May	Jun	May
<b>Large Cap</b>			<b>Large Cap</b>	
Novo Nordisk A/S	178.9	234.6	Morgan Stanley SE	14.3 %
Nordea Bank Abp	117.7	131.6	HRTEU Limited	8.3 %
A.P. Møller - Mærsk A/S	86.1	112.5	XTS Markets SAS	6.9 %
<b>Mid Cap</b>			<b>Mid Cap</b>	
Int. Petroleum Corp.	7.9	5.5	Morgan Stanley SE	12.0 %
Scandic Hotels Group AB	6.9	4.3	BofA Securities Eur. SA	10.7 %
Oncopeptides AB	5.4	0.8	Avanza Bank AB	8.5 %
<b>Small Cap</b>			<b>Small Cap</b>	
Maha Energy AB	2.3	2.1	Avanza Bank	18.5 %
Vivore Pharma Holding	1.2	1.3	Nordnet Bank AB	15.5 %
Viking Supply Ships AB	0.8	0.6	Nordea Bank Abp	7.9 %
<b>First North</b>			<b>First North</b>	
Embracer Group AB	28.6	42.0	Avanza Bank	13.5 %
				16.3 %

## Nasdaq Nordic and Baltic markets, Listings and Members

Number of	New, this month	New, YTD	Total No of
<u>Companies</u>			
Main market	3 <sup>5)</sup>	8 <sup>5)</sup>	692 <sup>1)</sup>
First North	6 <sup>6)</sup>	36	568 <sup>2)</sup>
 Bonds	167	813	5 801
Warrants, Certificates, ETF, and AIF	3 758	28 354	22 317
Equity, Derivatives and Fixed income Members	0 <sup>4)</sup>	1 <sup>4)</sup>	146 <sup>3)</sup>

1) Excluding 12 multiple listings.

2) Excluding 6 multiple listings.

3) Unique members.

4) Unique new members.

5) Excluding switches from Nasdaq First North to the Main Market.

6) Excluding switches from Nasdaq Main Market to First North.